## SEVEN MOUNTAINS RIDE&TIE - EQUATHON May 10 & 11, 2025 15 & 30 MILE R&T 15/15 EQUATHON



\*\* Please enter early there is a limit of 30 trailers \*\*
Sanctioned By: The Ride & Tie Association
Located at the Seven Mountains Boy Scout Camp
227 Sand Mountain Road Spring Mills, PA 16875

**NOTE:** Both riders must be members of the Ride and Tie Association.

RIDER #1:	Phone	Age M_	W Other_	R&T #	
Address:	City	r:	State:Zij	p:	
Email Address:	Number of complet	ted R&T's Numb	per of complete	d Championsl	nips
RIDER #2:	Phone	Age: M_	_ W Other_	_ R&T #	
Address:	City	7:	State:Zip	p:	
Email Address:	Number of comple	eted R&T's Num	ber of complete	ed Champions	hips
HORSE'S NAME:	Age	e:Breed:		Sex:Color	::
Owner:Trai					
Rig Type/ Size					
Please circle R&T or Equathon for entry type		EARLY ENTRY	AFTER		
Please circle Meat or Vegetarian for extra meals			4/27/2025		
SATURDAY Adult/Junior 15-mile R&T		\$60/40	\$70/45	\$	
SATURDAY Adult/Junior 30-mile R&T or Equathon		\$100/60	\$120/65	\$	
SUNDAY Adult/Junior 15-mile R&T		\$60/40	\$70/45	\$	
SUNDAY Adult/Junior 30-mile R&T or Equathon		\$100/60	\$120/65	\$	
Bunk House		\$15.00/night/person	#	\$	
SATURDAY Extra BBQ Chicken or Vegetarian Meal		\$15.00 each	#	\$	
SUNDAY Extra Hoagie Meal - Meat or Vegetarian		\$10.00 each	#	\$	
Donation		XXXXXXXXXXXX	X	\$	
		TOTAL		\$	

## MAIL OR EMAIL

COMPLETED ENTRY FORM, signed LIABILITY RELEASE, and COGGINS (within 12 months of ride date) TO:

Diana Murphy 610-420-3654 14 Ryan Rd Bernville PA 19506 PAEnduranceRides@gmail.com Accepted payment forms:

CHECKS PAYABLE TO Millie Turner (please mail checks to Diana Murphy)
PAYPAL (F&F) to PAEnduranceRides@gmail.com
VENMO to @hawkmeadow

## SEVEN MOUNTAINS RIDE&TIE-EQUATHON

Sanctioned By: The Ride and Tie Association

Located at the Seven Mountains Boy Scout Camp - 227 Sand Mountain Road Spring Mills, PA 16875

May 10 & 11, 2025

## NOTE: Both riders must be members of the Ride and Tie Association. THIS IS A RELEASE. IT CONTAINS LIMITATIONS ON LIABILITY. READ IT!!!

I understand that Ride and Ties are hazardous activities which involve being in remote areas for a long time; that these areas have many natural and man-made hazards which ride management cannot anticipate, identify, modify, or eliminate; that horses can be excitable, difficult to control, and unpredictable; and that accidents can happen to anyone at anytime, and that there is NO ambulance or medical help present. I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM ENTERING THIS EVENT AT MY OWN RISK and upon acceptance of my application for entry in the above-described event, I acknowledge that I assume FULL RESPONSIBILITY for my own safety. I and my heirs, executors, and administrators, will hold the Ride and Tie Association, ECTRA, PA DCNR, Seven Mountains Boy Scout Camp and all officers and directors thereof, any member of the ride management and ride personnel, and all property owners/tenants whose land the ride crosses BLAMELESS for any injury or loss to myself or my horse which occurs due to my participation and free from all liability for such injury or loss. In short, I will not sue the ride management, their personnel, landowners or tenants, Ride and Tie Association, ECTRA, PA DCNR, Seven Mountains Boy Scout Camp for ANY REASON! I am fully aware of all event rules and agree to abide by those rules set down by the ride management and Ride and Tie Association. " I fully understand the consequences for not following event rules. As a participant in this ride, I have read the above liability release and will agree to abide by ALL rules. I grant my irrevocable permission to the Ride and Tie Association, its authorized agent, and the event photographer, to use my name and any photographs, videos, motion pictures, records, or any other record of my participation in this event. Rider # 1:\_\_\_\_\_ DATE:

Horse Owner:	DATE:
MINORS OR JUNIORS MUST HA	AVE THE FOLLOWING RELEASE SIGNED
accidents can occur, and that this ride has no medicabove named ride AT THEIR OWN RISK and und have read the above release that our child, as a ride to release the Ride and Tie Association, ECTRA, Pand all members of ride management and personne liabilities which might otherwise arise by virtue of further authorize any ride personnel of the above riproperly licensed person, which may be required for giving such consent. I grant my irrevocable permis photographer, to use my child's name and any photographer.	and that Ride and Tie can be a hazardous activity, that injuries or cal aid or insurance for my child. We have entered our child in the erstand that we will assume full responsibility for the child's safety. We are, has signed and fully understands the release and ride rules. We agree A DCNR, Seven Mountains Boy Scout Camp and all officers, directors all, and all landowners/tenants, from all claims, demands, lawsuits or injury to our child or child's horse, no matter who is at fault. We do de to consent on our behalf to any emergency medical treatment by a per our child, and do agree to indemnify and hold harmless anyone sion to the Ride and Tie Association, its authorized agent, and the event tographs, videos, motion pictures, records, or any other record of my
child's participation in this event. For rider #1:	DATE:
Relationship to the above named minor:	

For rider #2: DATE:

Rider #2:

Relationship to the above named minor:

DATE: